M17000008893

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	;#)
		MAIL
	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	-
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	



08/25/17--01002--027 ++125.00

FILED 17 OCT 16 AN 7: 45 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Horm ozil, Darab



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 19, 2017

MADISON POWELL 225 W 520 N OREM, UT 84057 US

SUBJECT: MANOR FAMILY, LLC Ref. Number: W17000074801

We have received your document for MANOR FAMILY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 254-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 117A00018999

€Ð <\J ventent pross ä XI Al 2017 0501 16 .

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

. f 🖷

ς.

SUBJECT: _____ Manor Family, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Ма	dison	Powell			
	Na	me of I	erson			
	Lee	gally N	line			
	Fir	m/Con	ipany			
	22	<u>5 W 5</u>	20 N			
		Addre	:\$\$			
	Orem	, UT 8	4057			
	City/Sta	ate and	Zip Code			
	madison@l E-mail address: (to be used					
For further information concerning			ure annuar	repo	it notin	
	- 10				075 0	
Madison Powe	ell f Contact Person	_ at (800 Area Code	J		453 ext. 139 ie Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	i Contact i Cison	,		Div Reg Clif 266	REET A ision of (istration ton Build 1 Execut	DDRESS: Corporations Section
Enclosed is a check for the following 2 \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		55,00 Filin fied Copy	g Fe		3 \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

me unavailable, enter alternate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	ionda. The alter	nate name must include "Limited I.	iability Company," "L.I.C," or "LLC.")
Alaska		3	82-2540501	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI nu	mber, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	o registration.) nine penalty liab	nlity)	
1231 W. Northern (Street Address of Princ		6	8415 Bellona Lane	
Anchorage, AK			Towson, MD 2120	
		_		
Name and <u>street address</u> o	f Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)	
Name:	Darab Hormozi	· · · ·	<u></u>	
Office Address:	92 Seaside North Court	<u> </u>		
Office Address:	92 Seaside North Court Key West		, Florida3304	0
 	Key West		(Zip c) r the above stated limite	^{ode)} ed liability company at the p
gistered agent's acceptar wing been named as regis signated in this application comply with the provision.	Key West (City) tered agent and to accept service of n, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope f my position as registered agent.	as registere r and comp	(Zip of (Zip of))) (Zip of (Zip of)) (Zip of))	nde) ed liability company at the p et in this capacity. I further
gistered agent's acceptar wing been named as regis signated in this application comply with the provision. d accept the obligations of	Key West (City) tered agent and to accept service of n, I hereby accept the appointment s of all statutes relative to the prope f my position as registered agent. (Registered agent)	as registere r and comp s signature)	(Zip contact (Zip contact) (Zip contact) (Zi	ed liability company at the p et in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar (
gistered agent's acceptar wing been named as regis signated in this application comply with the provision. d accept the obligations of	Key West (City) tered agent and to accept service of n, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope f my position as registered agent.	as registere r and comp <u>s signature</u>) nas/have aut	(Zip contact (Zip contact) (Zip contact) (Zi	ed liability company at the p et in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar (
gistered agent's acceptar ving been named as regis ignated in this application comply with the provision. I accept the obligations of The name, title or capacit	Key West (City) tered agent and to accept service of a, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope (my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) y and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> 	as registere r and comp <u>s signature</u>) has/have aut <u>Title</u>	(Zip of (Zip o	ed liability company at the p et in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar
gistered agent's acceptar wing been named as regis signated in this application comply with the provision. d accept the obligations of The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Key West (City) tered agent and to accept service of a, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope (my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) y and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Darab Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane. Suite 212</u>	as registere r and comp <u>s signature</u>) has/have aut <u>Title</u>	(Zip of (Zip o	Name and Address:
gistered agent's acceptar wing been named as regis signated in this application comply with the provision. d accept the obligations of The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Key West (City) tered agent and to accept service of a, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope (my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) y and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> 	as registere r and comp <u>s signature</u>) has/have aut <u>Title</u>	(Zip of (Zip o	Name and Address:
gistered agent's acceptar ving been named as regis ignated in this application comply with the provision. d accept the obligations of The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Managing Member</u>	Key West (City) tered agent and to accept service of m, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the proper f my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) y and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Darab Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane, Suite 212</u> Towson, MD 21204	as registere r and comp <u>s signature</u>) has/have aut <u>Title</u>	(Zip of (Zip o	Name and Address:
zistered agent's acceptar ving been named as regis ignated in this application omply with the provision. I accept the obligations of The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Key West (Cny) tered agent and to accept service of a, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope f my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) y and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Darab Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane, Suite 212</u> <u>Alexander Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane, Suite 212</u>	as registere r and comp s signature) has/have aut <u>Title</u>	(Zip of (Zip o	Name and Address:
gistered agent's acceptar ving been named as regis ignated in this application omply with the provision. accept the obligations of The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Managing Member</u> <u>Member</u>	Key West (Cny) tered agent and to accept service of a, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope f my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) y and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Darab Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane. Suite 212</u> <u>Towson. MD 21204</u> <u>Alexander Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane, Suite 212</u> <u>Towson, MD 21204</u>	as registere r and comp s signature) has/have aut <u>Title</u>	(Zip of (Zip o	Name and Address:
gistered agent's acceptar ving been named as regis ignated in this application comply with the provision. d accept the obligations of The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Managing Member</u>	Key West (Cny) tered agent and to accept service of a, I hereby accept the appointment of s of all statutes relative to the prope f my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) y and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Darab Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane. Suite 212</u> <u>Towson. MD 21204</u> <u>Alexander Hormozi</u> <u>8415 Bellona Lane, Suite 212</u> <u>Towson, MD 21204</u>	as registere r and comp s signature) has/have aut <u>Title</u>	(Zip of (Zip o	Name and Address:

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ament to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Darab Hormozi	
Typed or printed name of signee	

Signature of an authorized person

Alaska Entity #10066420

State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

Manor Family, LLC

This entity was formed on August 19, 2017 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective **September 05, 2017**.

Ch Halit

Chris Hladick Commissioner